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Official Results
Registered Voters

7694 of 59407 = 12.95%

Precincts Reporting
25 of 25 = 100.00%

Frisco ISD Canvass

Run Time
Run Date

12:40 PM
05/08/2025

Frisco Independent School District Board of Trustees, Place #1
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1018 36 90 48 174 22 0 0 117 79 196 1,510 12.98%
1019 112 134 190 436 56 0 4 351 137 492 3,505 14.04%
1020 85 90 169 344 52 1 2 280 115 397 2,449 16.21%
1021 113 121 170 404 60 0 4 330 130 464 3,572 12.99%
1022 126 179 203 508 72 1 1 367 213 581 4,701 12.36%
1023 89 85 130 304 36 0 10 241 89 340 2,895 11.74%
1024 131 196 248 575 69 0 4 432 208 644 4,008 16.07%
1025 52 86 93 231 18 0 0 178 71 249 1,440 17.29%
1026 97 125 151 373 70 0 9 343 91 443 1,554 28.51%
1030 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 32 3.13%
1031 25 32 39 96 9 0 2 63 40 105 1,881 5.58%
1032 147 197 349 693 96 1 4 575 211 790 4,826 16.37%
1033 99 96 230 425 60 0 2 315 168 485 3,070 15.80%
1034 51 66 81 198 33 0 1 154 76 231 1,177 19.63%
1036 108 132 176 416 51 0 4 309 154 467 3,830 12.19%
1037 39 87 51 177 29 0 0 114 92 206 1,912 10.77%
1038 3 19 16 38 2 0 1 27 12 40 1,489 2.69%
1039 15 37 15 67 4 0 0 37 34 71 1,444 4.92%
1040 15 26 13 54 3 0 0 33 24 57 1,073 5.31%
1041 60 103 101 264 8 0 10 186 76 272 4,344 6.26%
2077 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0.00%
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FP_Seal



Denton County

Joint, General and Special Elections

5/3/2025
Page 2

Official Results
Registered Voters

7694 of 59407 = 12.95%

Precincts Reporting
25 of 25 = 100.00%

Frisco ISD Canvass

Run Time
Run Date
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Frisco Independent School District Board of Trustees, Place #1
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2080 65 146 118 329 34 0 1 250 112 363 2,832 12.82%
2081 137 203 137 477 68 0 1 346 198 545 4,098 13.30%
2082 57 102 78 237 18 0 0 172 83 255 1,751 14.56%
2084 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%

Totals 1,663 2,352 2,806 6,821 870 3 60 5,221 2,413 7,694 59,407 12.95%
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Official Results
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7694 of 59407 = 12.95%

Precincts Reporting
25 of 25 = 100.00%

Frisco ISD Canvass

Run Time
Run Date

12:40 PM
05/08/2025

Frisco Independent School District Board of Trustees, Place #2
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1018 64 13 102 179 17 0 0 117 79 196 1,510 12.98%
1019 220 32 190 442 50 0 4 351 137 492 3,505 14.04%
1020 197 16 163 376 19 2 2 280 115 397 2,449 16.21%
1021 218 26 185 429 35 0 4 330 130 464 3,572 12.99%
1022 248 51 230 529 52 0 1 367 213 581 4,701 12.36%
1023 164 17 136 317 23 0 10 241 89 340 2,895 11.74%
1024 296 42 268 606 37 1 4 432 208 644 4,008 16.07%
1025 105 17 109 231 18 0 0 178 71 249 1,440 17.29%
1026 185 22 187 394 48 1 9 343 91 443 1,554 28.51%
1030 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 32 3.13%
1031 49 13 37 99 6 0 2 63 40 105 1,881 5.58%
1032 394 21 329 744 46 0 4 575 211 790 4,826 16.37%
1033 259 13 176 448 37 0 2 315 168 485 3,070 15.80%
1034 94 14 97 205 26 0 1 154 76 231 1,177 19.63%
1036 217 25 197 439 28 0 4 309 154 467 3,830 12.19%
1037 66 17 108 191 15 0 0 114 92 206 1,912 10.77%
1038 11 3 25 39 1 0 1 27 12 40 1,489 2.69%
1039 26 8 34 68 3 0 0 37 34 71 1,444 4.92%
1040 17 4 35 56 1 0 0 33 24 57 1,073 5.31%
1041 140 10 117 267 5 0 10 186 76 272 4,344 6.26%
2077 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0.00%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

7694 of 59407 = 12.95%

Precincts Reporting
25 of 25 = 100.00%

Frisco ISD Canvass

Run Time
Run Date

12:40 PM
05/08/2025

Frisco Independent School District Board of Trustees, Place #2
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2080 145 27 170 342 21 0 1 250 112 363 2,832 12.82%
2081 170 61 265 496 49 0 1 346 198 545 4,098 13.30%
2082 94 17 131 242 13 0 0 172 83 255 1,751 14.56%
2084 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%

Totals 3,379 469 3,292 7,140 550 4 60 5,221 2,413 7,694 59,407 12.95%
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7694 of 59407 = 12.95%

Precincts Reporting
25 of 25 = 100.00%

Frisco ISD Canvass

Run Time
Run Date

12:40 PM
05/08/2025

Frisco Independent School District Board of Trustees, Place #3
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1018 110 74 184 12 0 0 117 79 196 1,510 12.98%
1019 194 265 459 33 0 4 351 137 492 3,505 14.04%
1020 147 235 382 13 2 2 280 115 397 2,449 16.21%
1021 162 278 440 24 0 4 330 130 464 3,572 12.99%
1022 239 300 539 42 0 1 367 213 581 4,701 12.36%
1023 126 200 326 14 0 10 241 89 340 2,895 11.74%
1024 243 372 615 29 0 4 432 208 644 4,008 16.07%
1025 101 132 233 15 1 0 178 71 249 1,440 17.29%
1026 154 255 409 34 0 9 343 91 443 1,554 28.51%
1030 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 32 3.13%
1031 34 60 94 11 0 2 63 40 105 1,881 5.58%
1032 317 448 765 25 0 4 575 211 790 4,826 16.37%
1033 161 291 452 33 0 2 315 168 485 3,070 15.80%
1034 83 125 208 23 0 1 154 76 231 1,177 19.63%
1036 186 254 440 27 0 4 309 154 467 3,830 12.19%
1037 97 98 195 11 0 0 114 92 206 1,912 10.77%
1038 22 18 40 0 0 1 27 12 40 1,489 2.69%
1039 35 32 67 4 0 0 37 34 71 1,444 4.92%
1040 40 17 57 0 0 0 33 24 57 1,073 5.31%
1041 112 155 267 5 0 10 186 76 272 4,344 6.26%
2077 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0.00%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

7694 of 59407 = 12.95%

Precincts Reporting
25 of 25 = 100.00%

Frisco ISD Canvass

Run Time
Run Date

12:40 PM
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Frisco Independent School District Board of Trustees, Place #3
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2080 157 185 342 21 0 1 250 112 363 2,832 12.82%
2081 233 275 508 37 0 1 346 198 545 4,098 13.30%
2082 128 118 246 9 0 0 172 83 255 1,751 14.56%
2084 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%

Totals 3,081 4,188 7,269 422 3 60 5,221 2,413 7,694 59,407 12.95%
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7694 of 59407 = 12.95%

Precincts Reporting
25 of 25 = 100.00%

Frisco ISD Canvass
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*** End of report ***
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